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FEDEHAI;AE PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO Ly ST e Sl ook W ErtiELEck da e gelds de aidsin

ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| ROCK KIDS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 2 24/06/2021 16:37
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 15:58:28

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

1 15:59:22.963 52.580 19.658 18.464 14.458
2 16:00:11.353 48.390 -4.190 16.895 17.596 13.899
3 16:00:58.933 47.580 -0.810 16.415 17.395 13.770
4 16:01:46.268 47.335 -0.245 16.321 17.413 13.601
5 16:02:33.605 47.337 +0.002 16.268 17.310 13.759
6 16:03:20.918 47.313 -0.024 16.339 17.321 13.653
7 16:04:08.145 47.227 -0.086 16.207 17.358 13.662
8 16:06:21.404 2:13.259  +1:26.032 16.336 17.527 1:39.396
9 16:07:09.142 47.738 -1:25.521 16.708 17.359 13.671
10 16:07:56.529 47.387 -0.351 16.213 17.519 13.655
1" 16:08:43.709 47.180 -0.207 16.240 17.286 13.654
12 16:09:31.188 47.479 +0.299 16.624 17.220 13.635
13 16:10:18.496 47.308 -0.171 16.295 17.302 13.711
14 16:11:05.827 47.331 +0.023 16.301 17.363 13.667
15 16:12:45.924 1:40.097 +52.766 16.430 17.446 1:06.221
16 16:13:33.406 47.482 -52.615 16.573 17.284 13.625
17 16:14:20.660 47.254 -0.228 16.298 17.306 13.650
18 16:15:08.036 47.376 +0.122 16.357 17.344 13.675
19 16:15:55.424 47.388 +0.012 16.337 17.374 13.677

(6) GUILHERME MOREIRO

1 15:59:37.152 48.004 16.396 17.387 14.221
2 16:00:24.953 47.801 -0.203 16.149 17.319 14.333
3 16:01:12.516 47.563 -0.238 16.219 17.374 13.970
4 16:02:00.122 47.606 +0.043 16.164 17.478 13.964
5 16:02:47.921 47.799 +0.193 16.210 17.561 14.028
6 16:03:35.692 47.771 -0.028 16.196 17.456 14.119
7 16:04:23.458 47.766 -0.005 16.158 17.372 14.236
8 16:05:10.822 47.364 -0.402 16.055 17.365 13.944
9 16:07:11.181 2:00.359  +1:12.995 16.241 17.510 1:26.608
10 16:07:58.974 47.793 -1:12.566 16.421 17.393 13.979
1 16:08:47.142 48.168 +0.375 16.977 17.348 13.843
12 16:10:33.592 1:46.450 +58.282 16.793 17.594 1:12.063
13 16:11:21.512 47.920 -58.530 16.559 17.414 13.947
14 16:12:09.202 47.690 -0.230 16.193 17.362 14.135
15 16:12:57.125 47.923 +0.233 16.434 17.359 14.130
16 16:13:44.705 47.580 -0.343 16.284 17.274 14.022
17 16:14:32.412 47.707 +0.127 16.201 17.482 14.024

(11) REGYS FILHO

1 16:04:46.166 2:52.404 2:27.934
2 16:11:54.483 7:08.317  +4:15.913 6:44.992
3 16:12:44.689 50206  -6:18.111  18.080 18.010 14.116
4 16:13:32.764 48.075 2131 16.543 17.608 13.924
5 16:14:20.328 47.564 0511 16.306 17.587 13.671
6 16:15:07.761 47.433 0131 16273 17.452 13.708
7 16:15:55.165 47.404 -0.029  16.257 17.460 13.687
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